



Account Name : Mr. ABHINAV SINGHAL  
Address : BOREWELL, VICTORIAN VIEW  
NAGONDANAHALLI, NALLURHALLI,  
WHITEFIELD, BENGALURU,  
KARNATAKA - INDIA - 560066  
Date : 8 Sep 2021  
Account Number : 0000004536759782  
Account Description : REGULAR SB CHQ-  
Branch : ULSOOR RD, BANGALORE  
Drawing Power : 0.00  
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 3.5  
MOD Balance : 0.00  
CIF No. : 54738957463  
IFS Code :SBIN0001824  
(Indian Financial System)  
MICR Code : 463857392  
(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)  
Nomination Registered : No  
Balance as on 1 Jan 2021 : 1,57,998.02

#### Account Statement from 1 Jan 2021 to 8 Sep 2021

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
1 Jan 2021	1 Jan 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*	TRANSFER FROM		48,621.00	2,06,619.02
2 Jan 2021	2 Jan 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH		10,000.00		1,96,619.02
2 Jan 2021	2 Jan 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10021		10,000.00		1,86,619.02
7 Jan 2021	7 Jan 2021	by debit card-		21,320.00		1,65,299.02
7 Jan 2021	7 Jan 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH		5,000.00		1,60,299.02
7 Jan 2021	7 Jan 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH		5,000.00		1,55,299.02
8 Jan 2021	8 Jan 2021	by debit card-OTHPOS		2,000.00		1,53,299.02
9 Jan 2021	9 Jan 2021	by debit card-OTHPOS		2,580.00		1,50,719.02
9 Jan 2021	9 Jan 2021	by debit card-OTHPOS		2,200.00		1,48,519.02
13 Jan 2021	13 Jan 2021	BULK POSTING-00000064826 547837			15.00	1,48,534.02
19 Jan 2021	19 Jan 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH		20,000.00		1,28,534.02

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
19 Jan 2021	19 Jan 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH		20,000.00		1,08,534.02
23 Jan 2021	23 Jan 2021	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO	10,000.00		98,534.02
27 Jan 2021	27 Jan 2021	by debit card-OTHPOS		3,447.00		95,087.02
30 Jan 2021	30 Jan 2021	BULK POSTING-00000065762 693749			25.85	95,112.87
2 Feb 2021	2 Feb 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*	TRANSFER FROM		48,621.00	1,43,733.87
6 Feb 2021	6 Feb 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3443		10,000.00		1,33,733.87
6 Feb 2021	6 Feb 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4533		10,000.00		1,23,733.87
12 Feb 2021	12 Feb 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 87789		10,000.00		1,13,733.87
20 Feb 2021	20 Feb 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8926		10,000.00		1,03,733.87
23 Feb 2021	23 Feb 2021	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO	10,000.00		93,733.87
27 Feb 2021	27 Feb 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 363 NEW C G ROAD AHMADABAD CIT-		10,000.00		83,733.87
1 Mar 2021	1 Mar 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*	TRANSFER FROM		48,621.00	1,32,354.87
7 Mar 2021	7 Mar 2021	by debit card-OTHPOS31555		3,342.69		1,29,012.18
7 Mar 2021	7 Mar 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3433		10,000.00		1,19,012.18
7 Mar 2021	7 Mar 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4576		5,000.00		1,14,012.18
12 Mar 2021	12 Mar 2021	BULK POSTING- 00000067829 128365			25.07	1,14,037.25
21 Mar 2021	21 Mar 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3342		10,000.00		1,04,037.25
21 Mar 2021	21 Mar 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1222		5,000.00		99,037.25
23 Mar 2021	23 Mar 2021	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO	10,000.00		89,037.25
25 Mar 2021	25 Mar 2021	CREDIT INTEREST--			841.00	89,878.25
31 Mar 2021	31 Mar 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3222		10,000.00		79,878.25
31 Mar 2021	31 Mar 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7890		5,000.00		74,878.25
3 Apr 2021	3 Apr 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*	TRANSFER FROM		48,621.00	1,23,499.25
5 Apr 2021	5 Apr 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3252		10,000.00		1,13,499.25

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
8 Apr 2021	8 Apr 2021	by debit card-OTHPOS023477		1,000.00		1,12,499.25
12 Apr 2021	12 Apr 2021	UPI/278401183712/		1,500.00		1,10,999.25
12 Apr 2021	12 Apr 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3242		10,000.00		1,00,999.25
15 Apr 2021	15 Apr 2021	by debit card-OTHPOS083647		1,500.00		99,499.25
15 Apr 2021	15 Apr 2021	UPI- 00000027999 123211			11.25	99,510.50
16 Apr 2021	16 Apr 2021	by debit card-OTHPOS826471		2,000.00		97,510.50
16 Apr 2021	16 Apr 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2111		5,000.00		92,510.50
17 Apr 2021	17 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER-INB IMPS/		30,000.00		62,510.50
17 Apr 2021	17 Apr 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*UTIB0004920*AXIS	TRANSFER FROM		45,000.00	1,07,510.50
17 Apr 2021	17 Apr 2021	BULK POSTING-00000012357 127936			11.25	1,07,521.75
20 Apr 2021	20 Apr 2021	BULK POSTING- 00000019000 273819			15.00	1,07,536.75
23 Apr 2021	23 Apr 2021	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO	10,000.00		97,536.75
25 Apr 2021	25 Apr 2021	by debit card-OTHPOS		3,475.00		94,061.75
26 Apr 2021	26 Apr 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3335		10,000.00		84,061.75
26 Apr 2021	26 Apr 2021	UPI/Payment from Ph/uberrides@hdfcb/HDFC		548.00		83,513.75
1 May 2021	1 May 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*	TRANSFER FROM		48,621.00	1,32,134.75
5 May 2021	5 May 2021	by debit card-SBIPOS		2,000.00		1,30,134.75
6 May 2021	6 May 2021	TO TRANSFER-INB	TRANSFER TO	2,490.00		1,27,644.75
11 May 2021	11 May 2021	TO TRANSFER-INB		3,960.00		1,23,684.75
14 May 2021	14 May 2021	TO TRANSFER		12.00		1,23,672.75
17 May 2021	17 May 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2342		10,000.00		1,13,672.75
17 May 2021	17 May 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2234		5,000.00		1,08,672.75
23 May 2021	23 May 2021	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO	10,000.00		98,672.75
23 May 2021	23 May 2021	TRANSFER-INB	TRANSFER TO	1,150.00		97,522.75

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
26 May 2021	26 May 2021	by debit card-OTHPOS012344		2,300.00		95,222.75
26 May 2021	26 May 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1231		10,000.00		85,222.75
26 May 2021	26 May 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1127		5,000.00		80,222.75
27 May 2021	27 May 2021	TO TRANSFER-INB -	TRANSFER TO	1,700.00		78,522.75
1 Jun 2021	1 Jun 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*	TRANSFER FROM		48,621.00	1,27,143.75
4 Jun 2021	4 Jun 2021	TO TRANSFER-INB IMPS/		30,000.00		97,143.75
10 Jun 2021	10 Jun 2021	by debit card-OTHPOS334621		2,000.00		95,143.75
12 Jun 2021	12 Jun 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 19273		8,500.00		86,643.75
15 Jun 2021	15 Jun 2021	BULK POSTING-			15.00	86,658.75
15 Jun 2021	15 Jun 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2912		10,000.00		76,658.75
15 Jun 2021	15 Jun 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2929		5,000.00		71,658.75
18 Jun 2021	18 Jun 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10293		9,000.00		62,658.75
23 Jun 2021	23 Jun 2021	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO	10,000.00		52,658.75
25 Jun 2021	25 Jun 2021	CREDIT INTEREST--			674.00	53,332.75
26 Jun 2021	26 Jun 2021	BY TRANSFER-INB IMPS			10,000.00	63,332.75
26 Jun 2021	26 Jun 2021	UPI/2378613276872		2,377.00		60,955.75
1 Jul 2021	1 Jul 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*	TRANSFER FROM		48,621.00	1,09,576.75
7 Jul 2021	7 Jul 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3345		10,000.00		99,576.75
7 Jul 2021	7 Jul 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1123		10,000.00		89,576.75
15 Jul 2021	15 Jul 2021	BY TRANSFER-INB IMPS			1.00	89,577.75
17 Jul 2021	17 Jul 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2344		10,000.00		79,577.75
20 Jul 2021	20 Jul 2021	BY TRANSFER-INB IMPS			1.00	79,578.75

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
20 Jul 2021	20 Jul 2021	BY TRANSFER-INB IMPS			1.00	79,579.75
20 Jul 2021	20 Jul 2021	by debit card-OTHPOS		3,573.90		76,005.85
23 Jul 2021	23 Jul 2021	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO	10,000.00		66,005.85
23 Jul 2021	23 Jul 2021	BULK POSTING-			26.80	66,032.65
31 Jul 2021	31 Jul 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 23113 -		10,000.00		56,032.65
2 Aug 2021	2 Aug 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*	TRANSFER FROM		48,621.00	1,04,653.65
2 Aug 2021	2 Aug 2021	TO TRANSFER-INB IMPS/		20,000.00		84,653.65
8 Aug 2021	8 Aug 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4222		10,000.00		74,653.65
12 Aug 2021	12 Aug 2021	by debit card-OTHPOS		834.00		73,819.65
16 Aug 2021	16 Aug 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1233		10,000.00		63,819.65
23 Aug 2021	23 Aug 2021	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO	10,000.00		53,819.65
27 Aug 2021	27 Aug 2021	BULK POSTING-CR_PETROL DISCOUNT			15.00	53,834.65
30 Aug 2021	30 Aug 2021	by debit card-SBIPG AMAZON MUMBAI-		2,245.00		51,589.65
30 Aug 2021	30 Aug 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1233		10,000.00		41,589.65
1 Sep 2021	1 Sep 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*	TRANSFER FROM		48,621.00	90,210.65
1 Sep 2021	1 Sep 2021	TO TRANSFER-INB IMPS/P2A/		21,000.00		71,210.65
3 Sep 2021	3 Sep 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8876		10,500.00		61,710.65

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password) with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

\*\*This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.